Danske Hypotek AB (publ) cover pool overview Q2 2020

NCR's 'A' issuer rating and 'AAA' covered bond ratings on Danske Hypotek AB (publ) are unchanged following the publication of its second-quarter 2020 results and receipt of updated cover pool details.

Today NCR published its bi-annual statistical summary of Danske Hypotek AB (publ)'s cover pool revealing trends in the characteristics of the cover pool assets and associated loans.

Download the report here.

If you have any questions, please contact:

Sean Cotten, chief rating officer, +46735600337, sean.cotten@nordiccreditrating.com Geir Kristiansen, credit rating analyst, +4790784593, geir.kristiansen@nordiccreditrating.com

About Us

Nordic Credit Rating AS is a credit rating agency headquartered in Oslo with a branch in Stockholm. The company provides credit ratings to companies and financial institutions in the Nordic region, and bases its analysis on local insights. Nordic Credit Rating is registered with the European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA).

Attachments

Danske Hypotek AB (publ) cover pool overview Q2 2020